
1º condutor

2º condutor/navegador

Tiago Cró 5122
Nuno Mendonça 5770

Nuno Ferreira 4637
Vitor Henriques 4638

Belarmino Sousa 4816
Hugo Martins 

André Silva 7610
André Roque 

Egas Lume 4854
André Camacho 4855

Filipe Silva 5924
Guilherme Coelho 5925

Alfredo Pereira 5816
Leonardo Sargo 5815

Nuno Açafrão 7512
António Jesus 7513

José Cró 4528
Valter Cró 4527
Feliciano Freitas 6122
Nelson Fernandes 6138
Pedro Canha 4590
Ricardo Abreu 937
Miguel Freitas 7888
Vanessa Freitas 7893
Marco Rodrigues 4813
NN
Alberto Abreu 5352
Paulo Vieira 5354
Tiago Neves 5163
NN
Luís Escórcio 7703
Ricardo Dinis 5087
Vitor Ferro 7837
Carlos Ferro 7838
Joel Correia 5486
Fabio Rodrigues 5692
Lino Faria 4614
Rubina Castro 4615
Ricardo Freitas 4585
Jorge Freitas 4587
Nicodemo Câmara 5013
Jorge Gonçalves
Batista Corte 5108
Micaela Aguiar
César Silva 4986
Sofia Silva 5031
Nuno Figueira 7532
Sandra Ferraz 7531
Mauricio Pereira 4572
José Freitas 4571

Toyota Yaris 7629 P1 1

10 Egas Lume 4854 Ford Escort MKII 2.0 7427 P2 3

17 Nuno Açafrão 7512 Ford Escort 8335 P2 3

CM

X2 11

7610 16

7 Alexandre Mata 5340 Alexandre Mata 5340 BRC CM 92 6475 X-proto CM 

2 Tiago Cró 5122 Citroen Saxo 6642 X1 9

18 José Gonçalves 7812 José Gonçalves 7812 JP Racing 8769 X-proto Kart 

4 Nuno Ferreira 4637 Ford Escort RS Cosworth 6273 P3 7

6

Semog Bravo Sport 8279 X-proto Kart 

9 António Giestas 4810 António Giestas 4810 BRC CM 02 8663 X-proto CM

Belarmino Sousa 4816 Toyota Corolla ( E12U) 7432 X2 10

8 André Silva Citroen C2 6277 X3

Pascoal Abreu 4747

19 José Cró 4528 Peugeot 106 XSI 7410

20 Feliciano Freitas 6122 BMW 320 IS 7043

16 Pascoal Abreu 4747 PRM CM 2694

23

6830 P1 1

X1 8

30 Ricardo Freitas 

35 Mauricio Pereira 4572 Mini Austin Mini 1000 7988 P2 

32 Batista Corte 5108 Citroen Saxo VTS 6644 P1 1

X1 928 Opel Corsa A GSI 
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X1 9

P2 3

3 Miguel Sousa 5082 Miguel Sousa 5082 BRC Evo 05 6642 X-proto CM

5 José Loreto 4794 José Loreto 4794

11

21 Pedro Canha 4590 Citroen AX 5916 X1 9

25 Tiago Neves 5163 Toyota Yaris 6810 P1 1

24 Alberto Abreu 5352 Toyota Starlet 6300 X1 8

Marco Rodrigues 4813

8125

14 José Faria 4819 AG AG/S 8176 X-proto

22 Miguel Freitas 7888 BMW E46 323 I 8729 X2 

X-proto

X-proto Kart 

12 Filipe Silva 5924 Citroen Saxo KitCar 6257 P1 2

11 Sérgio Jesus 4703 Semog Bravo 8666Sérgio Jesus 4703

KartJosé Faria 4819

15 Alfredo Pereira 5816 Alfa Romeo 2000 GT V

1 Dinarte Nóbrega 4373 LSB Motor Club RX 01 7771

Nº Concorrente Lic.   nº Lic. nº Viatura (marca/modelo) PT nº G
r.

C
l.

X-proto KartDinarte Nóbrega 4373

Joel Correia 5486 6506

26 Luís Escórcio 7703 Peugeot 306 S16 6852

94585 Opel Corsa B 5707 X1 

29 Lino Faria 4614 Peugeot 106 Xsi 8651

P2 3

27 Vitor Ferro 7837 Toyota Yaris 

31 Nicodemo Câmara 5013 Toyota Yaris 8373 P1 1

33 César Silva 4986 Citroen AX Sport 6278 P1 1

3

34 Nuno Figueira 7532 Toyota Yaris 6137 P1 1



1º condutor

2º condutor/navegador

Alberto Rosário 4605

Carla Pestana 4606

João Camacho 4537

Sónia Andrade 4538

Fernando Catanho 4824

José Serrão 4975

Nádia Rodrigues 6149

Carla Figueira 7892

Venâncio Veiga 5172

Carla Figueira 

Décio Ferreira 7656

Saúl Ferreira 7657

José Romero 4839

Paulo Alves 4878

António Ornelas 5115

Marco Ornelas 6035

João Nunes 7833

Vitor Marote 

André Pereira 7794

Carlos Nobrega 7843

Total Inscritos 44 A Comissão Organizadora 04.10.2021

105 Venâncio Veiga 5172 Opel Corsa B 1.2 16V HIST HIST 

106 Décio Ferreira 7656 Ford Fiesta 1100 HIST SPORT

HIST

103 Fernando Catanho 4824 Toyota Starlet HIST HIST

104 Nádia Rodrigues 6149 Toyota Starlet HIST HIST

4839 Peugeot 106 Xsi 

HIST 

HIST 

8 e 9 de outubro 2021

SPORT

HIST

SPORT

LISTA DE INSCRITOS

Nº Concorrente Lic.   nº Lic. nº

HIST 

108 António Ornelas 5115 Toyota Corolla GTI -16 HIST 

101 Alberto Rosário 4605 BMW e30 318s

107 José Romero 

G
r.

C
l.

102 João Camacho 4537 Ford Escort 
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110 André Pereira 7794 BMW 318 is HIST SPORT 

109 João Nunes 7833 Corolaa KE70 HIST SPORT 

Viatura (marca/modelo) PT nº


